
1 24 SPOOKY ISLAND SCN
PULICI VALERIA LOMBARDIA

1995 43,80J FISE13378
12313BXX 70,83% 43,80

1
3:39 0,00

13
0,00

1
43,80

1*
2 35 ALMOST AN ANGEL SCN

PORRINI ASIA BEATRICE LOMBARDIA
1999 49,10J 011778/B

15765BXX 67,29% 49,10
4

3:31 0,00
15

0,00
1

49,10
4*

3 27 JUMPER D'ASPE FRA
BORELLA CAMILLA TOSCANA

1997 50,00J 010150/F
03671FXX 66,67% 50,00

5
3:35 0,00

14
0,00

1
50,00

5*
4 30 LYONS KING SCN

CASIRAGHI CLELIA LOMBARDIA
1995 50,90J 015811/B

12089BXX 68,75% 46,90
2

3:58 0,00
1

4 4,00
15

46,90
2*

5 36 ZERO QUINDICI SCN
MANTICI COSTANZA LAZIO

2001 51,50J 012847/G
09265G 68,33% 47,50

3
3:50 0,00

7
4 4,00

15
47,50

3*
6 12 FINNFULL SCN

GUGLIELMI MARITA LAZIO
2002 51,60J 014562/G

10548G 65,63% 51,60
6

3:42 0,00
10

0,00
1

51,60
7

7 9 BLUE GRASS SCN
OTTAVIANI RACHELE LAZIO

1997 54,40J 016865/G
09851G 63,75% 54,40

8
3:40 0,00

12
0,00

1
54,40

8

8 17 CHARISMA SCN
MOSCHINI MATTIA LAZIO

1995 55,60J FISE13320
06984G 65,63% 51,60

6
3:43 0,00

9
4 4,00

15
51,60

6*
9 32 IL PRIGIONIERO DI AZKABAN SCN

MARANIELLO ELENA LAZIO
2001 56,30J 012680/G

09266G 62,50% 56,30
10

3:56 0,00
2

0,00
1

56,30
9*

10 10 DARLINE FRA
REMOR GIULIA VENETO

1991 57,80J FISE5649/
03532D 61,46% 57,80

12
3:52 0,00

5
0,00

1
57,80

10

11 14 GAILLETTE TO YOU FRA
ZUCCHELLI CECILIA EMILIA

ROMAGNA

1994 60,90J FISE11252
03548EXX 59,38% 60,90

15
3:54 0,00

3
0,00

1
60,90

11*
12 26 FERNHILL STAR IRL

LILLA WILLIAM LAZIO
1998 65,00J FISE9756/

10303G 56,67% 65,00
18

3:42 0,00
10

0,00
1

65,00
12*

13 34 PIKADOR SCN
COLONNA MARGHERITA EMILIA

ROMAGNA

1992 66,30J FISE6536/
10870BXX 55,83% 66,30

21
3:19 0,00

16
0,00

1
66,30

14*
14 29 HELOISE III FRA

BANDINI MARTINA EMILIA
ROMAGNA

1995 68,10J FISE10699
03749E 54,58% 68,10

23
3:50 0,00

7
0,00

1
68,10

16*
15 21 ARC PLAY ENTERPRISE ITA

ARRIGHI MATTEO EMILIA
ROMAGNA

2000 69,00J FISE10703
05668E 57,50% 63,80

17
4:01 1,20 1,20

17
4 4,00

15
65,00

13*
16 19 TOMAS SCN

DI ROCCO CAROLINA ABRUZZO
1988 71,80J 002107/S

00123PEA 54,79% 67,80
22

3:52 0,00
5

4 4,00
15

67,80
15*

17 28 LUCKY HOPE IRL
DE MARCO JACOPO ABRUZZO

1993 72,80J 001953/S
11776BXX 51,46% 72,80

25
3:54 0,00

3
0,00

1
72,80

17*
18 13 LUCKY SCN

MILLE CRISTIANA ABRUZZO
1990 80,50J FISE3416/

00195RF9 62,08% 56,90
11

20 4:07 3,60 23,60
21

0,00
1

80,50
21*

19 11 QUIET FRIEND SCN
GATTI GUIDO LOMBARDIA

1996 82,40J FISE14180
17105BXX 61,04% 58,40

13
20 3:50 20,00

20
4 4,00

15
78,40

18

20 25 ELVIS FRA
MARZIANI JASMINE MARCHE

1996 82,80J FISE5817/
15055P 56,25% 65,60

20
4:31 13,20 13,20

18
4 4,00

15
78,80

19*
21 18 FANTAST VAN DE BOSSENHOEVNED

TRONCI LARISSA TOSCANA
1987 194,10J FISE11729

02308BDF 56,46% 65,30
19

80 5:10 28,80 108,80
22

20 20,00
22

174,10
22*

22 15 FARRY SCN
STRIKA MILIJA LOMBARDIA

1996 283,40J FISE13413
11839BXX 63,33% 55,00

9
160 6:49 68,40 228,40

23
0,00

1
283,40

23*
33 BABY MOON SCN

LOMBARDI MIRIAM TOSCANA
1990

J 008860/F
03685AXX 58,33% 62,50

16
4:39 16,40 16,40

19
Ritirato dopo

Cross
78,90

20*
8 SMART MAN IRL

GNOCCHI MARCO LOMBARDIA
1998

J FISE11961
07633A 59,79% 60,30

14
Elim. fase D

ROCCA DI PAPA 7-9 Settembre 2006

Classifica Finale
C.C.E. - CATEGORIA 1 - 08/09/2006

09/09/2006 13.13

Totale

PONYADI 2006 - GIOCHI DELLA GIOVENTU' - C.C.E.

Perc. Punti Pen.

Addestramento Cross

T. P.T. Punti
dopo
Cross

Salto Ostacoli

Pen. P.T.T. Punti

E 80 ed. 2006
Punt. Max 160

Distanza 1780
Velocità 450

T.Prescr. 3:58

Distanza 380
Velocità 325
T. Max 71

Partenti Addestramento

Partenti Cross

Partenti Salto Ost.

26

26

22
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16 MAGNUM SCN
CORALLINI REBECCA MARCHE

1995
J FISE6437/

15217P 53,75% 69,40
24

Elim. fase D*
31 BLACKY BOY SUI

BERTOLA CARLOTTA MARCHE
1998

J FISE5794/
15075P 47,50% 78,80

26
Elim. fase D*

Delegato Tecnico GiuriaMARIA AGOSTINI EMER MASSIMO PETACCIA
LODOVICO NAVA
ADALBERTO MAGLIARI GALANTE

* Componenti Squadra

ROCCA DI PAPA 7-9 Settembre 2006

Classifica Finale
C.C.E. - CATEGORIA 1 - 08/09/2006

09/09/2006 13.13

Totale

PONYADI 2006 - GIOCHI DELLA GIOVENTU' - C.C.E.

Perc. Punti Pen.

Addestramento Cross

T. P.T. Punti
dopo
Cross

Salto Ostacoli

Pen. P.T.T. Punti

E 80 ed. 2006
Punt. Max 160

Distanza 1780
Velocità 450

T.Prescr. 3:58

Distanza 380
Velocità 325
T. Max 71

Partenti Addestramento

Partenti Cross

Partenti Salto Ost.

26

26

22
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1 LOMBARDIA 139,80 139,80 143,801 1
22 15 FARRY SCN

STRIKA MILIJA ITA
1996 283,40Brev.J FISE13413

11839BXX 63,33% 55,00
9

160 6:49 68,4
0

228,40
23

51,49 0,00
1

283,40
23

2 35 ALMOST AN ANGEL SCN
PORRINI ASIA BEATRICE ITA

1999 49,10Brev.J 011778/B
15765BXX 67,29% 49,10

4
3:31 0,00

15
54,37 0,00

1
49,10

4
1 24 SPOOKY ISLAND SCN

PULICI VALERIA ITA
1995 43,80Brev.J FISE13378

12313BXX 70,83% 43,80
1

3:39 0,00
13

56,15 0,00
1

43,80
1

4 30 LYONS KING SCN
CASIRAGHI CLELIA ITA

1995 50,90Brev.J 015811/B
12089BXX 68,75% 46,90

2
3:58 0,00

1
4 55,38 4,00

15
46,90

2

2 LAZIO 155,40 155,40 163,402 2
8 17 CHARISMA SCN

MOSCHINI MATTIA ITA
1995 55,60Brev.Q JJ FISE13320

06984G 65,63% 51,60
6

3:43 0,00
9

4 51,68 4,00
15

51,60
6

12 26 FERNHILL STAR IRL
LILLA WILLIAM ITA

1998 65,00Brev.J FISE9756/
10303G 56,67% 65,00

18
3:42 0,00

10
52,23 0,00

1
65,00

12
9 32 IL PRIGIONIERO DI AZKABAN SCN

MARANIELLO ELENA ITA
2001 56,30Brev.J 012680/G

09266G 62,50% 56,30
10

3:56 0,00
2

52,77 0,00
1

56,30
9

5 36 ZERO QUINDICI SCN
MANTICI COSTANZA ITA

2001 51,50Brev.J 012847/G
09265G 68,33% 47,50

3
3:50 0,00

7
4 55,43 4,00

15
47,50

3

3 EMILIA ROMAGNA 191,00 192,20 195,304 3
13 34 PIKADOR SCN

COLONNA MARGHERITA ITA
1992 66,30Brev.J FISE6536/

10870BXX 55,83% 66,30
21

3:19 0,00
16

54,30 0,00
1

66,30
14

14 29 HELOISE III FRA
BANDINI MARTINA ITA

1995 68,10Brev.J FISE10699
03749E 54,58% 68,10

23
3:50 0,00

7
60,85 0,00

1
68,10

16
11 14 GAILLETTE TO YOU FRA

ZUCCHELLI CECILIA ITA
1994 60,90Brev.J FISE11252

03548EXX 59,38% 60,90
15

3:54 0,00
3

56,18 0,00
1

60,90
11

15 21 ARC PLAY ENTERPRISE ITA
ARRIGHI MATTEO ITA

2000 69,00Brev.J FISE10703
05668E 57,50% 63,80

17
4:01 1,20 1,20

17
4 57,60 4,00

15
65,00

13

4 ABRUZZO 197,50 221,10 225,105 4
16 19 TOMAS SCN

DI ROCCO CAROLINA ITA
1988 71,80Brev.J 002107/S

00123PEA 54,79% 67,80
22

3:52 0,00
5

4 49,36 4,00
15

67,80
15

17 28 LUCKY HOPE IRL
DE MARCO JACOPO ITA

1993 72,80Brev.J 001953/S
11776BXX 51,46% 72,80

25
3:54 0,00

3
56,81 0,00

1
72,80

17
18 13 LUCKY SCN

MILLE CRISTIANA ITA
1990 80,50Brev.J FISE3416/

00195RF9 62,08% 56,90
11

20 4:07 3,60 23,60
21

51,61 0,00
1

80,50
21

5 TOSCANA 177,80 303,00 1.244,103 5
3 27 JUMPER D'ASPE FRA

BORELLA CAMILLA ITA
1997 50,00Brev.J 010150/F

03671FXX 66,67% 50,00
5

3:35 0,00
14

62,30 0,00
1

50,00
5

33 BABY MOON SCN
LOMBARDI MIRIAM ITA

1990
Brev.J 008860/F

03685AXX 58,33% 62,50
16

4:39 16,4
0

16,40
19

Ritirato dopo
Cross

78,90
20

21 18 FANTAST VAN DE BOSSENHOEVENED
TRONCI LARISSA ITA

1987 194,10Brev.J FISE11729
02308BDF 56,46% 65,30

19
80 5:10 28,8

0
108,80

22
20 66,21 20,00

22
174,10

22

ROCCA DI PAPA 7-9 Settembre 2006

Classifica Finale a Squadre
C.C.E. - CATEGORIA 1 - 08/09/2006

09/09/2006 13.15

Totale

PONYADI 2006 - GIOCHI DELLA GIOVENTU' - C.C.E.

Perc. Punti Pen.

Addestramento Cross

T. P.T. Punti dopo
Cross

Salto Ostacoli

Pen. P.T.T. Punti

E 80 ed. 2006
Punt. Max 160

Distanza 1780
Velocità 450

T.Prescr. 3:58
Distanza 380
Velocità 325
T. Max 71

Partenti Addestramento
Partenti Cross
Partenti Salto Ost.

26
26
22
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6 MARCHE 213,80 2.078,8
0 2.082,806 6

16 MAGNUM SCN
CORALLINI REBECCA ITA

1995
Brev.J FISE6437/

15217P 53,75% 69,40
24

Elim. fase D

20 25 ELVIS FRA
MARZIANI JASMINE ITA

1996 82,80Brev.J FISE5817/
15055P 56,25% 65,60

20
4:31 13,2

0
13,20

18
4 59,86 4,00

15
78,80

19
31 BLACKY BOY SUI

BERTOLA CARLOTTA ITA
1998
Brev.J FISE5794/

15075P 47,50% 78,80
26

Elim. fase D

ROCCA DI PAPA 7-9 Settembre 2006

Classifica Finale a Squadre
C.C.E. - CATEGORIA 1 - 08/09/2006

09/09/2006 13.15

Totale

PONYADI 2006 - GIOCHI DELLA GIOVENTU' - C.C.E.

Perc. Punti Pen.

Addestramento Cross

T. P.T. Punti dopo
Cross

Salto Ostacoli

Pen. P.T.T. Punti

E 80 ed. 2006
Punt. Max 160

Distanza 1780
Velocità 450

T.Prescr. 3:58
Distanza 380
Velocità 325
T. Max 71

Partenti Addestramento
Partenti Cross
Partenti Salto Ost.

26
26
22
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